St Michael's C of E Primary School Reception exit survey 2016

Reception Exit Survey 2016

1. I received sufficient information from and about the school before my child
started school.

Results

Option Result % 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
Strongly 15 78.9% l I I I I I I I ! ! !
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 4 21.1%
Disagree 0 0.0% Agree
S’grongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree
Not Sure

2. My child's transition visits to school were helpful.

Results

Option Result % 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
Strongly 17 89.5% l I I I I I I I I ! !
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 2 10.5%
Disagree 0 0.0% Aoree
S'grongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree
Not Sure

3. The parent induction meetings were useful.

Results

Option Result % 0 10 20 3 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
Strongly 14 73.7% | I I I I I I I ! ! l
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 5 26.3%
Disagree 0 0.0% Agree
S'grongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree
Not Sure
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4. The school policy for integrating children into their class was a success.

Results

Option Result % 0 10 20 3 4 5 60 70 8 9 100
Strongly 15 78.9% I
Agree Strongly Agree
Agree 4 21.1%
Disagree 0 0.0% Agree
Strongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree
Not Sure

5. The school keeps me fully informed about my child's progress.

Results
Option Result % 0 10 20 3 40 50 60 70 8 9 100
1 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1

Strongly 13 68.4%
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 6 31.6%
Disagree 0 0.0% Agree
Strongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree

Not Sure
6. The school is approachable when | have a query or problem.

Results
Option Result % 0 10 20 30 40 5 60 70 8 90 100
1 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1

Strongly 12 63.2%
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 7 36.8%
Disagree 0 0.0% Aaree
Strongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree

Not Sure
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St Michael's C of E Primary School

7. | feel the school works closely with parents.

Reception exit survey 2016

. Results
Option Result % 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1
Strongly 11 57.9%
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 42.1%
Disagree 0.0% Agree
Strongly 0 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree
Not Sure
8. The school offers my child a good education.
Results
Option Result % 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1
Strongly 15 78.9%
Agree Strongly Agree
Agree 21.1%
Disagree 0.0% Agree
Strongly 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree
Not Sure
9. My child enjoys going to school.
. Results
Option Result % 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1
Strongly 12 63.2%
Ag ree Strongly Agree
Agree 36.8%
Disagree 0.0% Aaree
Strongly 0.0% Disagree
Disagree
Not Sure 0 0.0% Strongly Disagree

Not Sure
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